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
UPSTAIRS AT THE 

CLUBHOUSE

BYOB & YOUR FAVORITE 
"HEAVY" HORS D’ OEUVRE

Just come in
and have some fun! 

Buying a horse is optional.

Doors Open at 6:00 P.M.  •  
First Auction at 7:00 P.M.

Chris Fugmann 
Auctioneer

DON’T MISS IT!



Isn’t it time for
Spring Clean Up??

Woodson Bend 
Housekeeping

606-561-5300

CONTACT NUMBER
CHANGES

If your phone numbers or email addresses 
change, be sure to notify Administration at 

606-561-5311, 
administration@woodsonbendresort.com

or include a note with your monthly 
maintenance fees payment.

DID YOU KNOW?
When you replace your old original furnace with a 
HVAC it is the owner’s responsibility to make all 
necessary repairs and upgrades to both the interior 
and exterior of the condo.  You will need to contact 
Kenny for pricing and scheduling at 606-561-5314 
or you can email him at: 

maintenancewb@woodsonbendresort.com

2012 GOLF CALENDAR
April 6	 1st Friday Scramble
April 18	 Men’s Spring Classic
April 25	 Ladies’ Spring Classic
May 26	 Memorial Weekend Putting Contest
May 27	 18 Hole Memorial Day Scramble 
		    & Steak Cookout
May 28	 Couples Scramble
June 10-11	 Buck & Doe Invitational
June 18	 Men’s Senior Invitational
July 1	 18 Hole 4th of July Scramble
July 2-4	 Junior Golf Camp
July 21	 Night Golf
Aug. 15	 Summer 2-Man Senior Classic
Aug. 25	 Night Golf Putting
Aug. 29	 30th Ladies’ Bluebird Invitational
Sept. 2	 18 Hole Labor Day Scramble
Sept. 3	 Labor Day Couples
Sept. 18	 Cumberland Ladies Golf Association
Sept. 28	 Last Friday Scramble
Sept. 29-30	WB Club Championship

NEW FOR 2012!
Sundowners Wednesday Night Men’s League

May thru Sept.
Also:
June 30	 Fireworks, Golf Cart Parade, etc.
Sept. 22	 Annual Meeting

 

Isn’t it time for Spring Clean Up?? 

Woodson Bend Housekeeping 

606 561 5300 

A Cumberland Weekend

It’s far away from the city blues;

It’s a frenzied rush for a week-end cruise.

It’s a roaring sound of speeding motors;

It’s a mind run wild for fun-loving boaters.

 

But Sunday night right around Woodson Bend

The world calms down for a parting friend.

It’s Monday morning, no sound, no wake;

Just the eerie feeling of a lonely lake.

–  Ray Black –
(Father of Peggy Myers, Unit 3-3) 

*Note: Mr. Black passed away recently; he loved his
time spent at Woodson Bend.
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FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front 
Condo Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well 
appointed for immediate enjoyment! Spacious 
closet space w/walk-in closet in master BR. 
Screened in porch with vinyl sliders. Golf cart 
included!! Asking $178,900  Call Kim Terry @ 
513-532-8869 or email kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 
 
 

FOR SALE:  Unit 9-1 Lower unit across from 
pool.  Rarely used N/S immaculate unit, 
remodeled 5 yrs. ago w/new paint, carpet, tile & 
appliances.  2BR, 2 full BA, vinyl sliders, 
roughed in core exp., golf cart storage. $99,950  
Call Bill @859-229-1345. 
 

 
 
For Sale by Owner: Unit 65-1. NO STAIRS!! 
Walk out onto 7th Fairway. Fully furnished and 
equipped 2BR / 2BA.  Core expanded with 
Master Bath, Vanity, Closets, and Laundry with 
W/D incl.   Hallway Bath and Kitchen previously 
remodeled.  Porch has vinyl sliders and vertical 
blinds. Quiet building with golf cart storage.  
$129,000. Call 513-385-0886 or 513-260-2502. 
 

 
Booking NOW: Siesta Key, FL (Sarasota) Gulf-
front condo on Crescent Beach, one of the world’s top 
beaches for powdery white sand! 2 BR (1K, 2 Q), 
2BA, enclosed lanai, fully furnished/equipped, 2 
pools, 4 tennis courts, fitness & business centers, free 
Wi-Fi, BBQ hut. Walk to village, shopping & dining.                                       
For info & pictures call Bob @ 937-478-4898 

 
 
FOR SALE:  Unit 121-2  Lake Front!! Last 
building  built at WB!  4 full BR, 3 full BA. 
Upper unit w/ completed loft.  Lots of trees. 
Custom floors and ceiling made from “local” 
maple. Vinyl sliders. Mostly furnished. Asking 
$235,000 (reduced!) Call Pat Roth @ 859-760-
5459. Email PRoth@go2uti.com 
 
 

 
 

                 
           NEED A REALTOR? 
Please contact Vicki Burchfield, Coldwell 

Banker Foster Real Estate, Inc.  I have been a 
WB owner/resident for over 20 years. Call 

(606)305-1879 or email me: 
vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.com 

 
 
 
NEW LISTING! For Sale by Owner – Unit 95-2 
$142,500 (will negotiate) One owner, never been 
rented, great condition. 2BR, 2BA, newer kitchen, 
new dishwasher. W/D, storage room, lakefront 
w/great water view, new cart path and newer golf cart 
(UK blue!) stored under unit, included in sale. Newer 
HVAC & water heater (2007).  Fully furnished. Call 
Rob @ 859-750-2505 
 
 
 
For Sale by Owner – 2001 18½  red & white 
Sting Ray boat. Runs great, low hours, kept in 
storage unit. $7000. OBO. (Includes extended 
tongue trailer, ropes, life jackets & skis). Call 
Rob Owens @ 859-750-2505 anytime. 
 
 

Boat  Winterization $87.77 
Includes up to 5 gallons of premium environmentally 
safe antifreeze, fog cylinders, stabilize fuel, 20 point  

boat & trailer inspection. 

Only at Winner’s Marine. Pickup and delivery 
service available. Ask about “Free” Boat Storage. 
Integrity above all else. 606-561-3474 Winner’s 

1438 Hwy 90 Next to VIP Restaurant. 
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Lake Cumberland Realty  

FANTASTIC BUYS 
Owners…tell your friends If they ever wanted a unit 

At WB NOW is the time! 
 

VIEW BROCHURE OF UNITS  
PPiicckkuupp    bbrroocchhuurree  ooff  uunniittss  aatt  LLaakkee  CCuummbbeerrllaanndd  RReeaallttyy  ooffffiiccee  

                                                  oorr  vviieeww  oonnlliinnee  aatt  

www.lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 

NEW  LISTINGS 
111-3 3BR/2BA $159,900 Lakeview, One of the cutest decorated condos 

at the resort.  Must see. Priced to sell. 
 

17-4 $139,900 Priced to sell. Lower level 3BR overlooking #6 green and 
tee. Very well done and Great Price. 

 
Short Sale 2BR 

 26-3 $79,900 Subject to Bank Approval 
 
 

GOLF UNITS – 1BA 
43-2  $69,900     22-4  $94,900     72-3  $84,900 

Great chance to have a unit at a low price and fix up later. 
Lots of Potential. 

 
GOLF UNITS – 2BA $99,500-$139,900 
41-3, 43-1, 47-3, 50-3, 59-2, 59-3, 70-1 

59-2 Reduced was $109,900 NOW $97,900 
52-3 & 9-1 have empty core space for future expansion 

Each only $99,900 
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-GREAT BUY 
Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more! 
69-3 $149,900   84-4 $149,900 - 2 BR 

 
$129,900 - $229,900 – 3 BR 

44-3, 44-4, 45-1, 45-2, 52-2, 57-1, 58-2, 75-4  
45-1 $139,900 most of the work done! Large side porch. Tremendous 

buy!  MAKE OFFER! 
 

Possible OWNER FINANCE 
45-2 $229,900 3BR 2BA Large side porch.  
66-2 $169,900 2BR 2BA Large Side Porch 

 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR – GREAT PRICE 
 10-4   2 BATH $139,900 

    2-4  $195,000 2BR 2BA Major View 
8-2  $149,900 HAS CORE 2BR 2BA 

 
LAKEVIEW – 2 or 3 BR 

$143,900 - $254,900   
Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 

2 BR - 114-3, 115-4, 106-3, 105-4, 94-2, 96-2, 96-4 
3 BR - 5-2, 79-3, 80-4, 93-1, 104-4, 116-3, 117-3, 118-2, 119-2  

 
606-271-1005 
800-688-5737 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 

 
LATEST NEW PRICE REDUCTIONS! 

 
2BR, 1BA  Golf 

22-4 $99,900 from $129,900 
Lowered again to $94,900 

 
2 BR, 2 BA Golf 

47-3  $99,900 from $119,000   59-2  $97,900 from $109,900              
69-3  $149,900 from $164,900 

 
3 BR, 2 BA Golf new 

19-4  $139,900 from  $169,900(SOLD) 58-2  $129,900 from $149,900 
57-1  $164,900 from  $179,900  82-4  $139,900 from $149,900(SOLD) 

 
3BR, 2BA Lakeview 

5-2 $164,900 from $189,900 
2BR, 2BA  

106-3 $154,900 from $169,900 
104-4 $219,900 from $229,900 

 
………………………………………………………………………………….… 
ALSO from LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY…               
 

THE A-FRAME WITH ONE OF THE BEST VIEWS 
OF LAKE CUMBERLAND. 
Don’t lose out on this spectacular location with a 
$200,000 lake view. For an extra $74,900 you get a 
darling cottage home and a 2 car garage.  WHAT A 
DEAL.  This is the only property on the resort where 
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